HYDROGEN PLANT
GAS GENERATOR
One Stop Laboratory Solution...
TM
Experienced experts in H2 related field to
learn and do customer demand analysis.
Professional team with expertise for
overseas project management.

(A)
Current
(V)
DC Voltage
Cell
Working
Temp
Total Water
Consumption
Total Power
Consumption
Cooling
Water
Consumption
ATH-5S 5 2.5 99.999% 250 100 < 80°C 5 L/hr 27 Kw*h 4 m3/h
ATH-10S 10 5 99.999% 250 200 < 80°C 10 L/hr 52 Kw*h 6 m3/h
ATH-15S 15 8 99.999% 960 78 < 80°C 15 L/hr 78 Kw*h 10 m3/h
ATH-20S 20 10 99.999% 960 90 < 80°C 20 L/hr 105 Kw*h 12 m3/h
ATH-30S 30 15 99.999% 960 156 < 80°C 30 L/hr 155 Kw*h 12 m3/h
ATH-50S 50 25 99.999% 960 260 < 80°C 50 L/hr 260 Kw*h 18 m3/h
ATH-75S 75 38 99.999% 960 392 < 80°C 75 L/hr 382 Kw*h 18 m3/h
ATH-100S 100 50 99.999% 3000 168 < 80°C 100 L/hr 512 Kw*h 18 m3/h
ATH-150S 150 75 99.999% 3000 252 < 80°C 150 L/hr 764 Kw*h 20 m3/h
ATH-200S 200 100 99.999% 3000 334 < 80°C 200 L/hr 1012 Kw*h 20 m3/h
ATH-250S 250 125 99.999% 3000 400 < 80°C 250 L/hr 1212 Kw*h 20 m3/h
ATH-300S 300 150 99.999% 3000 501 < 80°C 300 L/hr 1515 Kw*h 25 m3/h
ATH-400S 400 200 99.999% 7300 700 < 80°C 400 L/hr 2115 Kw*h 25 m3/h
ATH-500S 500 250 99.999% 7300 343 < 80°C 500 L/hr 2520 Kw*h 30 m3/h
Electrolyser CELL
H2 Separation and Purification Unit
ELECTROLYZER- CELL
Electrolytic Cell, we apply bipolar technology, special